

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No. WBPU05-0002246-2025
Criminal Revision No. 10 of 2025

Order No. 02.

05.08.2025 Today is fixed for S.R and appearance.

Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondent no. 2 (State) files hazira.

No S.R is received,

Heard Ld. Lawyers for the petitioner.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 12.09.2025 for S.R and appearance.

Dictated & corrected,

Sd/-

ASJ

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia