

JO CODE- WB00944
Criminal Revision Case no. 10/25
CIS no: 10/25

08/12/2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

O.Ps present by filing hazira.

Petitioner is absent by filing adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Regular P.O. is on transfer.

Case is adjourned.

To 06/06/2026 for appearance of accused persons on c.b. and considered of charge.

D/c by me:

ASJ

I/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.
(In-Charge)